
Final Awards

  2010/11 Grants and Cooperative Agreements

Education and Safety Projects

# Applicant Project Title Project Number Total Project Score Amount Requested Amount Awarded

1 USFS - Pacific Southwest Region Archaeological Stewardship G10-02-12-S02 89.231 $81,800 $81,800

2 City of California City Education & Safety G10-03-26-S01 86.154 $183,050 $183,050

3 Rescue 3 Inc. Education & Safety G10-04-20-S01 84.615 $88,376 $88,376

4 BLM - Needles Field Office Education & Safety G10-01-12-S01 83.077 $83,579 $72,065

5 USFS - Los Padres National Forest Education & Safety - Santa 

Lucia RD

G10-02-09-S01 81.538 $17,100 $17,100

6 Friends of Jawbone Education & Safety-Smart 

Phone GPS-Trail Map 

Applications

G10-04-13-S01 81.538 $79,006 $79,006

7 Desert Group Search and Rescue Volunteer 

Inc.

Education & Safety G10-04-09-S01 80.000 $157,516 $157,516

8 BLM - Barstow Field Office El Mirage Education G10-01-04-S01 78.462 $66,635 $59,035

9 Desert Tortoise Preserve Committee Inc. Education & Safety G10-04-10-S01 76.923 $28,716 $28,616

10 American Desert Foundation Education & Safety G10-04-04-S01 75.385 $21,078 $21,078

11 National Park Service - Mojave National 

Preserve

Education & Safety G10-05-02-S01 75.385 $65,035 $48,035

12 CA4WDC Conservation & Education 

Foundation

Education & Safety - Yellow 

Bandana

G10-04-05-S01 75.385 $148,514 $118,728

13 BLM - El Centro Field Office ISDRA Safety G10-01-09-S02 75.385 $278,507 $183,360

14 El Dorado County Transportation Department Rubicon Education & Outreach G10-03-06-S01 70.769 $94,580 $51,860

15 USFS - Sequoia National Forest Education & Safety G10-02-15-S01 69.231 $41,928 $37,455

16 San Bernardino National Forest Association Education & Safety G10-04-02-S01 67.692 $119,025 $70,775

17 California Trail Users Coalition Education & Safety - Expansion 

of Internet Map Based 

Roads/Trails in GIS

G10-04-06-S01 67.692 $186,275 $2,145

TOTALS $2,567,598 $1,300,000

Page 1 of 1


